Assainissement et drainage

Signalisation et 6quipements de s6curit6

3. Tranches/Allotissement

Les travaux sont subdivis6s en un se n 1ot ci-aprds d6finis

4. Coot pr6visionnel

Le coot pr6visionnel de rop6ration a rissue des 6tudes pr6alables est de soixante-cinq millions (65 000 000)

Francs CFA toutes taxes comprises.

5. D61ai pr6visionnel d'execution

Le d61ai maximum pr6vu par le Maitre d'Ouvrage pour la r6alisation des travaux, objet du present appel d'offres est

de cong (051 Hols calendaires. Ce d61ai court a compter de la date de notification de rordre de service de commencer les

[...]

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a hand-endorsed bid bond, issued by a financial body or

institution approved by the Minister in charge of finance to issue bonds for public contracts and whose list appears in

document 14 of the Tender File (TF), of an amount of one million three hundred thousand (1 300 000) CFA F. It /$ not

more than 2 % of the estimated cost of the contract all taxes inclusive (ATI), in accordance with the Orderin fond and va\\d

up to thirty (30) days beyond the initial date limit of the validity of bids. 'The absence of the bid bond issued by a first-rate